
 
 
 

 

Terms and Conditions 

 DEPOSIT OF 30% OF THE TOTAL FARE UPON BOOKING 
 BALANCE PAYMENT DUE: 75 DAYS PRIOR TO SAILING 
 An amendment fee of SGD100 per person per transaction applies for 

changes made to cruise bookings 
 This special rate ONLY valid for FIT booking. STRICTLY NO GROUP 

ALLOTMENT ALLOWED.  
 Cancellation Charges per person: 

Days Prior to Sailing Charges per person  

76 days or more 20% of cruise fare 
75 to 60 days to sailing 30% of cruise fare 
59 to 44 days to sailing 50% of cruise fare 
43 to 28 days to sailing 80% of cruise fare 
27 days to sailing 100% of cruise fare 
 

<ALL FARES & PROMOTIONS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE> 

Updated by NT06022018 

 

Price Includes: 
7N onboard Costa Fortuna (102,587 Tons / Year in service: 2003 / 

Refurbish: 2015) with shipboard accommodation, all meals and 

entertainment. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

7N Singapore, Malaysia & Thailand 

Costa Fortuna (102,587 tons) 

Cat Cabin  

7N Singapore, Malaysia & Thailand 

PRICES QUOTED PER PERSON IN SGD AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

16 Dec 23 Dec 08 Jan 
22 Jan  

 05 Feb | 19 Feb 
15 Jan | 29 Jan 
12 Feb | 26 Feb 

S Suite with (w/ Balcony) 1,849 2,362 2,362 1,889 2,038 

MB Mini-Suite (w/ Balcony) 1,538 2,038 1,484 1,565 1,727 

BP Balcony Premium 1,214 1,727 1,160 1,241 1,403 

BC Balcony Classic 1,052 1,565 1,012 1,079 1,241 

EP Oceanview Premium 931 1,403 877 958 1,120 

EC Oceanview Classic 809 1,241 769 850 1,012 

IP Inside Premium 607 1,012 553 634 796 

IC Inside Classic 499 850 445 526 688 

3rd and 4th Adult 250 426 223 264 345 

3rd and 4th Child (below 18 years old) FREE 

Single Supplement 
Inside / Ocean View / Balcony: Additional 50% on top of Twin Special Cruise Fare 

Mini-Suite & Suite: Additional 100% on top of Twin Special Cruise Fare 
     

Port Charges SGD 243 

Service Charge  
Payable Onboard  
(per person) 

Inside / Oceanview / Balcony Mini-suite / Suite 

13 years old & above: USD 101.50 
4 to 12 years old: USD 50.75 

Under 4 years old: Free 

13 years old & above: USD 122.50 
4 to 12 years old: USD 61.25 

Under 4 years old: Free 

 
 
 
 
 

Price Excludes: 

Costa Cruises Travel Insurance**  SGD 26 per person 

**Travel Insurance is COMPULSORY to board any Costa vessel. It can be 
replaced by any locally purchased travel insurance offering more 
comprehensive coverage. 

 

7N Singapore, Malaysia & Thailand 16 Dec  

Date Port Arrive Depart 

1 Singapore --- 18:00 

2 Port Klang, Malaysia 10:00 17:00 

3 Langkawi, Malaysia 10:00 20:00 

4 Phuket, Thailand^ 08:00 --- 

5 Phuket, Thailand^ --- 18:00 

6 Penang, Malaysia 07:00 16:00 

7 Melaka, Malaysia^ 10:00 20:00 

8 Singapore 09:00 --- 
 

7N Singapore, Malaysia & Thailand 23 Dec  

Date Port Arrive Depart 

1 Singapore --- 20:00 

2 Cruising at sea --- --- 

3 Sihanoukville, Cambodia 09:00 18:00 

4 Laem Chabang, Thailand 12:00 --- 

5 Laem Chabang, Thailand --- 18:00 

6 Koh Samui, Thailand^ 09:00 18:00 

7 Cruising at sea --- --- 

8 Singapore 09:00 --- 
 

jkljl 

7N Singapore, Malaysia & Thailand 08, 22 Jan; 05, 19 Feb 

Date Port Arrive Depart 

1 Singapore --- 20:00 

2 Cruising at sea --- --- 

3 Koh Samui, Thailand^ 09:00 18:00 

4 Laem Chabang, Thailand 09:00 --- 

5 Laem Chabang, Thailand --- 16:00 

6 Sihanoukville, Cambodia 09:00 18:00 

7 Cruising at sea --- --- 

8 Singapore 09:00 --- 
 

7N Singapore, Malaysia & Thailand 15, 29 Jan; 12, 26 Feb 

Date Port Arrive Depart 

1 Singapore --- 20:00 

2 Port Klang, Malaysia 10:00 17:00 

3 Langkawi, Malaysia 10:00 20:00 

4 Phuket, Thailand^ 08:00 --- 

5 Phuket, Thailand^ --- 18:00 

6 Penang, Malaysia 07:00 16:00 

7 Melaka, Malaysia^ 10:00 20:00 

8 Singapore 09:00 --- 

 

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

Promo 1: Kids Cruise Free! 
Kids (Children) must be below 18 years old. 

First 2 pax subjected to Family rates sharing a single cabin 
 



 
 
 

 

Price Includes: 
9N onboard Costa Fortuna (102,587 Tons / Year in service: 2003 / 

Refurbish: 2015) with shipboard accommodation, all meals and 

entertainment. 

 

 
9N Singapore, Malaysia & Thailand 

Costa Fortuna (102,587 tons) PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

Promo 1: Kids Cruise Free! 
Kids (Children) must be below 18 years old. 

First 2 pax subjected to Family rates sharing a single cabin 
 

Cat Cabin  

9N Singapore, Malaysia & Thailand 

PRICES QUOTED PER PERSON IN SGD AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

30 Dec 

Twin Special Family Special 

S Suite with (w/ Balcony) 2,875 3,037 

MB Mini-Suite (w/ Balcony) - - 

BP Balcony Premium 2,240 2,389 

BC Balcony Classic 2,078 2,240 

EP Oceanview Premium 1,916 2,078 

EC Oceanview Classic 1,754 1,916 

IP Inside Premium 1,363 - 

IC Inside Classic 1,201 1,363 

3rd and 4th Adult  601 

3rd and 4th Child (below 18 years old)  FREE 

Single Supplement 
Inside / Ocean View / Balcony: Additional 50% on top of Twin Special Cruise Fare 

Mini-Suite & Suite: Additional 100% on top of Twin Special Cruise Fare 
     

Port Charges SGD 270 

Service Charge  
Payable Onboard  
(per person) 

Inside / Oceanview / Balcony Mini-suite / Suite 

13 years old & above: USD 130.50 
4 to 12 years old: USD 65.25 

Under 4 years old: Free 

13 years old & above: USD 157.50 
4 to 12 years old: USD 78.75 

Under 4 years old: Free 

 
 
 
 
 

Terms and Conditions 

 DEPOSIT OF 30% OF THE TOTAL FARE UPON BOOKING 
 BALANCE PAYMENT DUE: 75 DAYS PRIOR TO SAILING 
 An amendment fee of SGD100 per person per transaction applies for 

changes made to cruise bookings 
 This special rate ONLY valid for FIT booking. STRICTLY NO GROUP 

ALLOTMENT ALLOWED.  
 Cancellation Charges per person: 

Days Prior to Sailing Charges per person  

76 days or more 20% of cruise fare 
75 to 60 days to sailing 30% of cruise fare 
59 to 44 days to sailing 50% of cruise fare 
43 to 28 days to sailing 80% of cruise fare 
27 days to sailing 100% of cruise fare 
 

<ALL FARES & PROMOTIONS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR 

NOTICE> 

Updated by NT06022018 

 

 

9N Singapore, Malaysia & Thailand 30 Dec  

Date Port Arrive Depart 

1 Singapore --- 20:00 

2 Melaka, Malaysia^ 09:00 17:00 

3 Cruising at sea --- --- 

4 Phuket, Thailand^ 08:00 --- 

5 Phuket, Thailand^ --- 18:00 

6 Langkawi, Malaysia 08:00 --- 

7 Langkawi, Malaysia --- 18:00 

8 Penang, Malaysia 08:00 18:00 

9 Port Klang, Malaysia 08:00 17:00 

10 Singapore 09:00 --- 
 

 

Price Excludes: 

Costa Cruises Travel Insurance**  SGD 26 per person 

**Travel Insurance is COMPULSORY to board any Costa vessel. It can be 
replaced by any locally purchased travel insurance offering more 
comprehensive coverage. 


